10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

MEETING DATE:

MEETING TIME:

CHAPTER:

Case Number

17-00646-5-JNC

17-00552-5-JNC

17-00677-5-JNC

17-00535-5-JNC

17-00527-5-JNC

17-00531-5-JNC

17-00685-5-JNC

17-00768-5-JNC

17-00514-5-JNC

17-00482-5-JNC

17-00638-5-JNC

17-00712-5-JNC

17-00548-5-JNC

17-00512-5-JNC

17-00746-5-JNC

16-06607-5-JNC

17-00164-5-JNC

3/13/2017
11:45 AM
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Debtor
Gary Cecil Lane Jr.

Stacy Alexander Belfield

Misty S McKiski

Thurnall L Robertson

Paula P. Robertson

Lee Roy Grimsley Jr.

Scottie Lee Meade

Joseph Ward Beasley

Jason A Prue

Meredith D Prue

April B Adams

Jimmy Wayne Harris Sr.

Jimmy Evan Ebron

Edna Louise Ebron

Vickie Sue Ferguson

Ashley Nicole Troyer

Justin Lee Troyer

Tammy Whitley

Eddie Lee Chatman Jr.

Kimberly Rodette Middleton

Mary Maire Slocum

Trustee 341 Calendar

Attorney
Timothy V. Anderson

Charles Everette Craft

Richard C Poole

Woo-ll Lee

Sarah Beth Withers

Michael B. Sosna

Michael B. Sosna

John G. Rhyne

John G. Rhyne

Richard L. Cannon IlI

Richard L. Cannon llI

Richard L. Cannon llI

Patrick Donovan Riley

Patrick Donovan Riley

Patrick Donovan Riley

Palmer E. Huffstetler Il

Palmer E. Huffstetler Il

Greenville 341 Meeting Room

LOCATION:

Room 108

150 Reade Circle

Greenville, NC 27858

Trustee

Joseph A.

Joseph A.

Joseph A.

Joseph A.

Joseph A.

Joseph A.

Joseph A.

Joseph A.

Joseph A.

Joseph A.

Joseph A.

Joseph A.

Joseph A.

Joseph A.

Joseph A.

Joseph A.

Joseph A.
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http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=00646&year=17&judge=JNC&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=00552&year=17&judge=JNC&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=00677&year=17&judge=JNC&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=00535&year=17&judge=JNC&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=00527&year=17&judge=JNC&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=00531&year=17&judge=JNC&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=00685&year=17&judge=JNC&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=00768&year=17&judge=JNC&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=00514&year=17&judge=JNC&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=00482&year=17&judge=JNC&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=00638&year=17&judge=JNC&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=00712&year=17&judge=JNC&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=00548&year=17&judge=JNC&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=00512&year=17&judge=JNC&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=00746&year=17&judge=JNC&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06607&year=16&judge=JNC&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=00164&year=17&judge=JNC&office=5&casetype=bk
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Case Number

17-00684-5-JNC

16-06029-5-JNC

17-00572-5-JNC

17-00710-5-JNC

17-00733-5-JNC

17-00612-5-JNC

17-00455-5-JNC

17-00565-5-JNC

17-00601-5-JNC

17-00724-5-JNC

17-00487-5-JNC

17-00532-5-JNC

17-00696-5-JNC

17-00764-5-JNC

17-00627-5-JNC

17-00494-5-JNC

17-00713-5-JNC

17-00493-5-JNC

17-00496-5-JNC

17-00230-5-JNC

Debtor

Jerrold Holley
Samantha Williams Holley

Odell Junior Edwards
Charles R. Simmons
Elaine G. Simmons

Gregory William Bell
Jodi Lynn Bell

Anita Whitney Freeman
James Michael Steeley
Alisa Rogers Steeley

Gaston Wade Warren

Melissa Carene Warren

Valticea Lynnette Farmer

Willie James Lewis Jr.

Shauna Tennille Lewis

Stacey D Anthony

Michael D Bullock

Kelley A Bell

Sonya Renee Rhodes

Oneal Artis

Linda S Paige

Henry L Peed

Joyce B Peed

Tommy L Bonner

Narcelinia R Biggs

Juan Lamapin

Mellia Lamapin

Christopher Allen Day

Attorney
Palmer E. Huffstetler Il

Edwin M. Hardy

Edwin M. Hardy

Edwin M. Hardy

Edwin M. Hardy

H. Frank Allen

H. Frank Allen

H. Frank Allen

H. Frank Allen

J. Allen Murphy

J. Allen Murphy

J. Allen Murphy

J. Allen Murphy

J. Allen Murphy

Allen C Brown

Allen C Brown

Allen C Brown

Allen C Brown

Allen C Brown

Leslie Locke Craft

Trustee

Joseph A.

Joseph A.

Joseph A.

Joseph A.

Joseph A.

Joseph A.

Joseph A.

Joseph A.

Joseph A.

Joseph A.

Joseph A.

Joseph A.

Joseph A.

Joseph A.

Joseph A.

Joseph A.

Joseph A.

Joseph A.

Joseph A.

Joseph A.
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http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=00684&year=17&judge=JNC&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06029&year=16&judge=JNC&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=00572&year=17&judge=JNC&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=00710&year=17&judge=JNC&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=00733&year=17&judge=JNC&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=00612&year=17&judge=JNC&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=00455&year=17&judge=JNC&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=00565&year=17&judge=JNC&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=00601&year=17&judge=JNC&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=00724&year=17&judge=JNC&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=00487&year=17&judge=JNC&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=00532&year=17&judge=JNC&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=00696&year=17&judge=JNC&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=00764&year=17&judge=JNC&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=00627&year=17&judge=JNC&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=00494&year=17&judge=JNC&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=00713&year=17&judge=JNC&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=00493&year=17&judge=JNC&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=00496&year=17&judge=JNC&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=00230&year=17&judge=JNC&office=5&casetype=bk
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Case Number

17-00523-5-JNC

17-00484-5-JNC

17-00520-5-JNC

17-00593-5-JNC

17-00628-5-JNC

16-05589-5-JNC

17-00625-5-JNC

17-00738-5-JNC

17-00564-5-JNC

17-00693-5-JNC

17-00448-5-JNC

17-00771-5-JNC

17-00775-5-JNC

17-00099-5-JNC

17-00129-5-JNC

Debtor
William Ashley Mizelle Jr.

Lena Ann Johnson

Andrew Jordan Garcia
Jennifer Spicer Garcia

Tina Louise Corprew

Shannon Marie Chamblee

Steven Wayne Byrum
Jacqueline Faith Britt

Harold Nate Jenkins

Keeshia Kermia Little

Gary Franklin Weiland
Rachel Nicole Weiland

Todd Andrew Blandin

Judy Faye Hodge

Stanley McNair

Mary Reynolds McNair
Catrese Lajoy West
Linford Earl Moore Jr.

Tyvonia Ladine Moore

Annie Battle Dyson

Attorney

Leslie Locke Craft

Leslie Locke Craft

Leslie Locke Craft

Leslie Locke Craft

Leslie Locke Craft

Joshua Hillin

Joshua Hillin

Joshua Hillin

Joshua Hillin

Joshua Hillin

Joshua Hillin

Joshua Hillin

Pro Se

Pro Se

Pro Se

Trustee

Joseph A.

Joseph A.

Joseph A.

Joseph A.

Joseph A.

Joseph A.

Joseph A.

Joseph A.

Joseph A.

Joseph A.

Joseph A.

Joseph A.

Joseph A.

Joseph A.

Joseph A.
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http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=00523&year=17&judge=JNC&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=00484&year=17&judge=JNC&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=00520&year=17&judge=JNC&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=00593&year=17&judge=JNC&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=00628&year=17&judge=JNC&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05589&year=16&judge=JNC&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=00625&year=17&judge=JNC&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=00738&year=17&judge=JNC&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=00564&year=17&judge=JNC&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=00693&year=17&judge=JNC&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=00448&year=17&judge=JNC&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=00771&year=17&judge=JNC&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=00775&year=17&judge=JNC&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=00099&year=17&judge=JNC&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=00129&year=17&judge=JNC&office=5&casetype=bk

